ABDESSEMED Amina/parasitologie/Semestre 3/Lutte anti vectorielle/sectionl

Matricule
202034007601
202034003005
08084005659
191934005441
202034012133
202034002969
202034006090
202034003036
202034011719
202034004358
9797429133
202034009191
202034000801
202034001352
202034006048
191934005458
202034002379
202034011767
202034001295
202034000979
202034011911
191934005181
202034002710
191934005451
202034004746

Nom

Prénom

4 o/ BENTAGA BOUTHAINA/ALL

BOUBETANA/4a: 51
BOUF/<i s
BOUHALATA/&33a 52
BRAHIMI/ ) »
CHEBLI/ s
DJERBOUA/g 5 »~
DJERTELI/ L >
GUESMIA/4ssd
HADJ AISSA/ e zla
HADJIRA/3 jias
KAOUCHE/_s s»<
KHELIL/J:
LAGOUILLE/J 58
LAIDI/ sl
LARBAA/g LY
LOUNIS/ st s}
MEROUANI/ s 5 3
MERZOUG/ G5
25/ OUDNI
REZAZGUI/ 53 55
SAOUDI/s2 52
SELEM/pDkes
TERBAG/G3b b
ZOGHMAR/ _Jlee

MEHDI/ %<
Bahira/s_ab
MALAK/<
Nada/sx
MERYEM/a: >
SOULEF/<us
NESRINE DORSAF/<sbua 1 (33 yusi
SARA/5 Jus
CHAMS/uads
SAMIA /Al
SALMA/ abas
AMINA /&l
WISSEM/abes 5
AYA/4)
Nawel/J) 5
AMANI/ skl
AICHA/Ale
NARIMANE/ ez 3
ROKIA/4E

il hi/Katrenada
OUMAIMA /Al
SOUHA/ ¢~
Nadia/4:b
WAFAA/l 5

Note Absent Absence Justifiée
12
10,5
10
10,5
18,5
13
16,5
11,5
18
15

12
9,5
13,5
12
16,5
10
11
11
10
14
14,5
11
20
10

Observation

Section



Groupe

section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe0l1
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
sectionl/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
sectionl/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01
section1/groupe01



